
Event No. Race 1 - 100m Round 1
1-1-1 W/S 1.1 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 74 5 Menzies Finlay Livingston & District AAC 17.20 U23 M
1
2
3
4
6
7
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Event No. Race 2 - 100m
1-1-2 W/S 1.5 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 37 2 Feenie Daegan Edinburgh AC 12.70 U17 M
2 6 3 O'Donnell Amelie Giffnock North AC 14.16 U15 W
3 152 5 Laidlaw Ross Harmeny AC 14.62 U13 M
4 22 4 Findlay Brooke Ayr Seaforth AAC 14.98 U15 W
5 138 1 Lindsay Neve East Kilbride AC 15.51 U13 W
6 57 8 Dooey Emma Larkhall YMCA Harriers 15.54 U13 W
7 41 6 Roe Debroah Springburn Harriers 15.82 V50 W
8 160 7 Brown Scott Larkhall YMCA Harriers 16.82 U15 M

Event No. Race 3 - 100m
1-1-3 W/S -0.1 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 145 2 Ward Poppy Team East Lothian 14.33 U15 W
2 154 3 Barnett Rowena Pitreavie AAC 14.39 U15 W
3 88 1 Watson Iona Pitreavie AAC 14.61 U13 W
4 60 7 Hill Emma Giffnock North AC 14.74 U13 W
5 5 4 Thomas Alice Dunfermline Track & Field Club 14.94 U13 W
6 141 8 Stewart Nico Ayr Seaforth AAC 15.28 U15 M

1 6 Bekalkar Abhijeeth Scottish Athletics Member V40 M
DNS 40 5 Edelman David Giffnock North AC V65 M
Event No. Race 4 - 100m
1-1-4 W/S 0.7 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 170 5 Dunnett Summer Pitreavie AAC 14.01 U15 W
2 103 6 Lindsay Kara Shettleston Harriers 14.15 U17 W
3 171 3 Taggart Summer Greenock Glenpark Harriers 14.30 U20 W
4 113 1 Lister Agnes Pitreavie AAC 14.36 U15 W
5 174 8 Drever Violet Giffnock North AC 14.42 U13 W
6 137 7 Cameron Nella Pitreavie AAC 14.54 U15 W
7 91 2 Browne Isla Whitemoss Amateur AC 14.71 U15 W

DNS 82 4 Breslin Graeme Corstorphine AAC V60 M
Event No. Race 5 - 100m
1-1-5 W/S 3.2 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 105 3 Ablett Katie Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.59 U17 W
2 142 4 Hamilton Oliver Giffnock North AC 13.76 U15 M
3 28 5 Watson Campbell Pitreavie AAC 13.81 U13 M
4 95 2 Mcleod Jacob Pitreavie AAC 13.87 U15 M
5 16 7 Silver Ben Harmeny AC 13.93 U13 M
6 49 1 Brown Eilidh Giffnock North AC 14.00 U15 W
7 107 6 Heron Katie Giffnock North AC 14.11 U15 W
8 111 8 Jakubiak Kostas Perth Strathtay Harriers 14.23 U15 M

Event No. Race 6 - 100m
1-1-6 W/S 2.5 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 72 7 Allan Faye Pitreavie AAC 13.25 U17 W
2 58 4 Millar Emma Airdrie Harriers 13.42 Senior W
3 162 6 MacDonald Sian Aberdeen AAC 13.58 Senior W
4 83 1 Kulke Hannah Law & District AAC 13.71 U20 W

Which PF System?



DNS 53 2 Allison Emily Cumbernauld AAC U17 W
DNS 55 3 Sharp Emily Livingston & District AAC U17 W
DNS 144 5 Rambaut Pippa Dunfermline Track & Field Club U15 W
DNS 86 8 Ford Honor Livingston & District AAC U15 W
Event No. Race 7 - 100m
1-1-7 W/S 2.4 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 156 1 Mclellan Ruairidh Inverclyde AC 12.85 U15 M
2 125 3 Macmillan Lucy Livingston & District AAC 13.14 U17 W
3 132 7 McKinstry Mia Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.15 U17 W
4 117 8 McConnell Lexi North Ayrshire AC 13.22 U15 W
5 167 5 Walker Stan Aberdeen AAC 13.45 V55 M
6 118 6 Patience Lexie Pitreavie AAC 13.50 U17 W
7 149 4 Mcclure Robyne Giffnock North AC 13.53 U17 W
8 9 2 King OubachaAneesah Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 13.56 U17 W

Event No. Race 8 - 100m
1-1-8 W/S 2.7 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 31 3 Thomas Charlotte Dunfermline Track & Field Club 12.74 U15 W
2 102 4 Clark Kaitlyn Whitemoss Amateur AC 12.93 U20 W
3 123 2 McDonald Lucas Springburn Harriers 12.96 U15 M
4 90 5 Turton PhebyIsla Pitreavie AAC 13.11 U17 W
5 14 7 Bell Ava Edinburgh AC 13.39 U17 W
6 15 1 Gaffney Ava Cumbernauld AAC 13.40 U17 W
7 52 6 Ayodele-Raji Elizabeth Glasgow School of Sport 13.48 U17 W

DNS 92 8 Burns Isla Aberdeen AAC U17 W
Event No. Race 9 - 100m
1-1-9 W/S 0 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 155 2 MacArthur Ruairaidh Stornoway Running & Athletics Club12.63 V50 M
2 115 5 Roberts Lewis Pitreavie AAC 12.68 U15 M
3 81 7 Anthony Grace Glasgow University AC 12.84 Senior W
4 87 4 IbhanesebhorIhinosen Aberdeen AAC 12.96 U20 W
5 33 3 Hume Charlotte Orkney AC 12.96 U23 W
6 89 1 McTernan Isabella Edinburgh AC 13.44 Senior W
7 8 8 Plunkett Amy Giffnock North AC 13.75 U15 W

DNS 50 6 Haggerty Eilidh Clydesdale Harriers U15 W
Event No. Race 10 - 100m
1-1-10 W/S 1.5 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 133 5 Massey Michael Pitreavie AAC 11.87 U15 M
2 65 4 Deacon Esme Pitreavie AAC 12.66 U17 W
3 163 1 Smith Sian Orkney AC 12.78 Senior W
4 63 2 Partridge Erin Glasgow school of sport 12.79 U20 W
5 146 6 Digger Rebecca Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 12.95 U17 W

DNS 121 3 Craig Logan Cumbernauld AAC U17 M
DNS 129 7 McIntyre Matthew Unaffiliated Senior M
DNS 21 8 Dunlop Brooke Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U23 W
Event No. Race 11 - 100m
1-1-11 W/S 2.6 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 39 4 Steele Darryn Inverclyde AC 11.51 V45 M
2 47 6 Pudia Eduardo Stirling University AC 12.28 Senior M
3 109 5 Murphy Kieran Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.30 U17 M
4 157 7 Barnett Ruaraidh Pitreavie AAC 12.39 U17 M
5 36 3 Ke Clive Shettleston Harriers 12.49 Senior M
6 143 8 Fisher Olivia Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.64 U15 W
7 110 2 McGhee Kieran Red Star AC 12.96 U23 M

1
Event No. Race 12 - 100m
1-1-12 W/S 1.3 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time



1 76 2 Steele Finlay Inverclyde AC 11.67 U20 M
2 27 3 Mcdaid Cameron Helensburgh AAC 11.93 U20 M
3 30 5 Murray Charlie Giffnock North AC 12.01 U15 M
4 77 6 BLAKE Fraser Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 12.01 U17 M
5 135 7 Dooey Nathan Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.20 U23 M

DNS 94 1 Burns Jack Whitemoss Amateur AC U17 M
DNS 100 4 Beckett Joshua Inverness Harriers A A C U17 M
DNS 71 8 Farina Fabio Edinburgh AC U20 M
Event No. Race 13 - 100m
1-1-13 W/S 2.8 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 25 6 Campbell Callan Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.46 U15 M
2 161 5 Thompson Sean Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.67 Senior M
3 12 1 Chapiti Arif Shettleston Harriers 11.95 Senior M
4 127 2 Kelly Mark Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 12.03 U17 M
5 153 7 Paterson Ross Kilbarchan AAC 12.17 Senior M
6 175 8 Dodds Zakk Motherwell AC 12.25 U17 M

DNS 114 3 Chalamanda Leo Strathearn Harriers U20 M
DNS 73 4 Marchant Finlay Aberdeen AAC U23 M
Event No. Race 14 - 100m
1-1-14 W/S 0.7 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 17 3 Thompson Ben Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 11.36 U17 M
2 68 6 McArthur Ewan Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11.49 Senior M
3 96 7 Fleming James Aberdeen AAC 11.68 Senior M
4 38 8 Sattar Dakota Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11.74 Senior M
5 128 1 Cox Matthew Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.80 U17 M
6 34 4 Lau Cheuk Hang BrendanEdinburgh AC 11.95 U23 M

DNS 122 2 Stewart Luca Ayr Seaforth AAC U17 M
DNS 147 5 Arthurs Richard Livingston & District AAC Senior M
Event No. Race 15 - 100m
1-1-15 W/S 2.3 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 169 5 Johnston Stephen Kilbarchan AAC 11.10 U23 M
2 176 1 Scott Zander Orkney Islands AAC 11.21 U23 M
3 45 3 yeoman Drew Kilbarchan AAC 11.39 Senior M
4 3 4 Poustie-WilliamsonAlexander Edinburgh AC 11.44 U23 M
5 62 8 Nyamekye Emmanuel Shettleston Harriers 11.44 Senior M
6 136 2 Mobbs Nathan North Ayrshire AC 11.52 U17 M
7 159 6 Fraser Scott Inverness Harriers A A C 11.84 Senior M

7 Senior M
Event No. Race 16 - 100m
1-1-16 W/S 1.3 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 119 5 Steele Lochlann Inverclyde AC 11.03 U23 M
2 116 2 McGuire Lewis Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11.21 Senior M
3 101 4 Ekeh Justin Aberdeen AAC 11.22 U20 M
4 99 8 Duthie John Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.40 U23 M
5 126 6 Archer Marcus Aberdeen AAC 11.45 Senior M
6 131 1 Conteh Maynard Shettleston Harriers 11.52 U20 M
7 172 7 LongjamnongTanatorn Shettleston Harriers 11.57 Senior M

DNS 120 3 Fearn Logan Pitreavie AAC Senior M
Event No. Race 17 - 100m
1-1-17 W/S 0.4 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 173 4 Paterson Taylah Orkney AC 12.06 Senior W
2 56 5 Clark Emma Whitemoss Amateur AC 12.19 U17 W
3 106 2 Dinwoodie Katie Pitreavie AAC 12.28 U23 W
4 177 1 Wilson Zoe Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 12.55 U20 W
5 48 8 de Klerk Eilidh Edinburgh AC 12.68 Senior W
6 178 7 Lambert Chloe Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 12.74 Senior W
7 67 3 Renwick Evie Tweed 12.76 Leader



DNS 165 6 Thomas Sophie Dunfermline Track & Field Club U20 W
Event No. Race 18 - 100m
1-1-18 W/S 1 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 80 3 Imante Gkontouin Shettleston Harriers 11.00 U20 M
2 97 5 Stevenson Jamie Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11.03 Senior M
3 164 7 Campbell Sonny Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11.11 Senior M
4 18 2 McGuire Ben Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11.24 Senior M
5 44 6 Knox Douglas Springburn Harriers 11.34 U17 M
6 78 8 Bodrell Gavin Shettleston Harriers 11.49 Senior M

DNS 151 1 Duffin Ross Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U20 M
DNS 150 4 Voss Rory Pitreavie AAC U23 M
Event No. Race 19 - 300m
1-1-19 W/S 1.6 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 146 6 Digger Rebecca Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 43.22 U17 W
2 132 5 McKinstry Mia Ayr Seaforth AAC 44.76 U17 W
3 137 3 Cameron Nella Pitreavie AAC 48.90 U15 W
4 104 8 Douglas Kate Team East Lothian 51.11 U15 W

1
2

DNS 55 4 Sharp Emily Livingston & District AAC U17 W
DNS 108 7 Gregory Kiera Inverclyde AC U17 W
Event No. Race 20 - 300m
1-1-20
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 139 7 Taylor Niah Cumbernauld AAC 43.25 U17 W
2 7 5 Murphy Amy Whitemoss Amateur AC 43.46 U17 W
3 125 6 Macmillan Lucy Livingston & District AAC 43.54 U17 W
4 92 4 Burns Isla Aberdeen AAC 44.24 U17 W
5 180 8 Ross Anna Giffnock North AC 44.51 U17 W

1
2

DNS 86 3 Ford Honor Livingston & District AAC U15 W
Event No. Race 21 - 400m
1-1-21
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 75 5 Menzies Finlay Livingston & District AAC 01:18.66 U23 M
1
2
3
4

Event No. Race 22 - 400m
1-1-22
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 109 6 Murphy Kieran Ayr Seaforth AAC 58.59 U17 M
2 140 5 Grahame Niamh Southwark AC 59.16 Senior W
3 77 4 BLAKE Fraser Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC01:02.76 U17 M
4 83 2 Kulke Hannah Law & District AAC 01:05.85 U20 W
5 2 7 Deacon Abigail Pitreavie AAC 01:07.12 U20 W

DNS 40 1 Edelman David Giffnock North AC V65 M
DNS 155 3 MacArthur Ruairaidh Stornoway Running & Athletics Club V50 M
DNS 82 8 Breslin Graeme Corstorphine AAC V60 M
Event No. Race 23 - 400m
1-1-23
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 27 5 Mcdaid Cameron Helensburgh AAC 54.29 U20 M
2 130 3 Power Matthew Livingston & District AAC 55.59 Senior M
3 158 4 Fenton Samuel Pitreavie AAC 56.04 U17 M
4 157 6 Barnett Ruaraidh Pitreavie AAC 56.27 U17 M
5 69 1 Millar Ewan Edinburgh AC 57.67 U20 M
6 42 2 McClelland Declan Law & District AAC 57.82 U20 M



7 54 7 McArthur Emily Orkney Islands AAC 58.85 U20 W
DNS 106 8 Dinwoodie Katie Pitreavie AAC U23 W
Event No. Race 24 - 400m
1-1-24
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 136 2 Mobbs Nathan North Ayrshire AC 51.31 U17 M
2 179 7 Convery Danny Harmeny 54.97 U17M
3 43 4 Lynch Dominic Cumbernauld AAC 55.49 U20 M
4 127 1 Kelly Mark Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 57.54 U17 M
5 148 8 Ponton Robert Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 57.65 Senior M

DNS 134 3 Todd Murray Shetland AAC U20 M
DNS 114 5 Chalamanda Leo Strathearn Harriers U20 M
DNS 98 6 Cherry Jill Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC Senior W
Event No. Race 25 - 400m
1-1-25
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 85 3 Mackie Harris Pitreavie AAC 50.47 U20 M
2 20 4 Laurenson Bobby Shetland AAC 50.88 Senior M
3 26 6 Murrow Calum Edinburgh AC 52.76 U20 M
4 159 7 Fraser Scott Inverness Harriers A A C 53.12 Senior M
5 13 8 Clelland Austin Whitemoss Amateur AC 54.04 U17 M
6 4 5 Clark Alexander Giffnock North AC 54.42 U17 M

DNS 3 1 Poustie-WilliamsonAlexander Edinburgh AC U23 M
DNS 147 2 Arthurs Richard Livingston & District AAC Senior M
Event No. Race 26 - 400m
1-1-26 W/S 1.8 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 46 5 McCulloch Dylan Pitreavie AAC 48.54 U20 M
2 24 6 Mcleod Caleb Pitreavie AAC 50.48 U20 M
3 112 3 Gibson Kyle John WilliamAberdeen AAC 50.72 U20 M
4 66 7 Wilson Evan Pitreavie AAC 50.97 U20 M
5 44 8 Knox Douglas Springburn Harriers 52.52 U17 M

Event No. Race 27 - 100m Round 2
1-1-27 W/S 1.7 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 170 7 Dunnett Summer Pitreavie AAC 14.19 U15 W
2 88 6 Watson Iona Pitreavie AAC 14.59 U13 W
3 152 3 Laidlaw Ross Harmeny AC 14.74 U13 M
4 5 4 Thomas Alice Dunfermline Track & Field Club 14.79 U13 W
5 60 5 Hill Emma Giffnock North AC 14.89 U13 W
6 57 8 Dooey Emma Larkhall YMCA Harriers 15.56 U13 W
7 138 1 Lindsay Neve East Kilbride AC 15.57 U13 W
8 160 2 Brown Scott Larkhall YMCA Harriers 16.72 U15 M

Event No. Race 28 - 100m
1-1-28 W/S 1.2 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 105 6 Ablett Katie Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.67 U17 W
2 16 4 Silver Ben Harmeny AC 14.12 U13 M
3 171 3 Taggart Summer Greenock Glenpark Harriers 14.22 U20 W
4 111 7 Jakubiak Kostas Perth Strathtay Harriers 14.52 U15 M
5 137 8 Cameron Nella Pitreavie AAC 14.66 U15 W
6 91 2 Browne Isla Whitemoss Amateur AC 14.85 U15 W

1
DNS 28 5 Watson Campbell Pitreavie AAC U13 M
Event No. Race 29 - 100m
1-1-29 W/S 3.8 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 37 1 Feenie Daegan Edinburgh AC 12.53 U17 M
2 162 4 MacDonald Sian Aberdeen AAC 13.51 Senior W
3 83 2 Kulke Hannah Law & District AAC 13.58 U20 W
4 142 8 Hamilton Oliver Giffnock North AC 14.00 U15 M

DNS 72 3 Allan Faye Pitreavie AAC U17 W



DNS 144 5 Rambaut Pippa Dunfermline Track & Field Club U15 W
DNS 125 6 Macmillan Lucy Livingston & District AAC U17 W
DNS 53 7 Allison Emily Cumbernauld AAC U17 W
Event No. Race 30 - 100m
1-1-30 W/S 0.8 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 31 5 Thomas Charlotte Dunfermline Track & Field Club 12.92 U15 W
2 123 6 McDonald Lucas Springburn Harriers 13.08 U15 M
3 14 3 Bell Ava Edinburgh AC 13.39 U17 W
4 132 1 McKinstry Mia Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.52 U17 W
5 167 7 Walker Stan Aberdeen AAC 13.54 V55 M
6 52 4 Ayodele-Raji Elizabeth Glasgow School of Sport 13.57 U17 W
7 118 2 Patience Lexie Pitreavie AAC 13.65 U17 W

DNS 132 8 McKinstry Mia Ayr Seaforth AAC U17 W
Event No. Race 31 - 100m
1-1-31 W/S 1.8 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 155 3 MacArthur Ruairaidh Stornoway Running & Athletics Club12.60 V50 M
2 115 6 Roberts Lewis Pitreavie AAC 12.82 U15 M
3 81 7 Anthony Grace Glasgow University AC 12.82 Senior W
4 163 4 Smith Sian Orkney AC 12.91 Senior W
5 102 1 Clark Kaitlyn Whitemoss Amateur AC 13.13 U20 W
6 89 8 McTernan Isabella Edinburgh AC 13.42 Senior W

DNS 8 2 Plunkett Amy Giffnock North AC U15 W
DNS 21 5 Dunlop Brooke Kilmarnock Harriers & AC U23 W
Event No. Race 32 - 100m
1-1-32 W/S 1.3 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 133 7 Massey Michael Pitreavie AAC 11.99 U15 M
2 65 3 Deacon Esme Pitreavie AAC 12.57 U17 W
3 143 6 Fisher Olivia Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.67 U15 W
4 63 2 Partridge Erin Glasgow school of sport 12.84 U20 W
5 110 5 McGhee Kieran Red Star AC 13.13 U23 M

DNS 129 1 McIntyre Matthew Unaffiliated Senior M
DNS 177 4 Wilson Zoe Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U20 W
DNS 121 8 Craig Logan Cumbernauld AAC U17 M
Event No. Race 33 - 100m
1-1-33 W/S 1.5 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 27 5 Mcdaid Cameron Helensburgh AAC 11.90 U20 M
2 135 3 Dooey Nathan Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.13 U23 M
3 106 2 Dinwoodie Katie Pitreavie AAC 12.24 U23 W
4 36 1 Ke Clive Shettleston Harriers 12.48 Senior M
5 48 6 de Klerk Eilidh Edinburgh AC 12.62 Senior W
6 178 7 Lambert Chloe Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 12.68 Senior W

DNS 165 4 Thomas Sophie Dunfermline Track & Field Club U20 W
DNS 94 8 Burns Jack Whitemoss Amateur AC U17 M
Event No. Race 34 - 100m
1-1-34 W/S 1.6 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 173 2 Paterson Taylah Orkney AC 11.91 Senior W
2 12 7 Chapiti Arif Shettleston Harriers 12.02 Senior M
3 30 1 Murray Charlie Giffnock North AC 12.08 U15 M
4 127 6 Kelly Mark Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 12.19 U17 M
5 153 4 Paterson Ross Kilbarchan AAC 12.23 Senior M
6 175 3 Dodds Zakk Motherwell AC 12.52 U17 M

DNS 73 5 Marchant Finlay Aberdeen AAC U23 M
DNS 100 8 Beckett Joshua Inverness Harriers A A C U17 M
Event No. Race 35 - 100m
1-1-35 W/S 2.3 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 17 3 Thompson Ben Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 11.16 U17 M



2 176 4 Scott Zander Orkney Islands AAC 11.25 U23 M
3 62 5 Nyamekye Emmanuel Shettleston Harriers 11.31 Senior M
4 96 7 Fleming James Aberdeen AAC 11.73 Senior M
5 161 1 Thompson Sean Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.77 Senior M
6 128 8 Cox Matthew Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.84 U17 M
7 34 6 Lau Cheuk Hang BrendanEdinburgh AC 11.93 U23 M
8 56 2 Clark Emma Whitemoss Amateur AC 11.97 U17 W

Event No. Race 36 - 100m
1-1-36 W/S 2.2 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 101 5 Ekeh Justin Aberdeen AAC 11.18 U20 M
2 169 8 Johnston Stephen Kilbarchan AAC 11.18 U23 M
3 116 7 McGuire Lewis Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11.23 Senior M
4 126 4 Archer Marcus Aberdeen AAC 11.36 Senior M
5 45 1 yeoman Drew Kilbarchan AAC 11.41 Senior M
6 99 2 Duthie John Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.46 U23 M
7 172 3 LongjamnongTanatorn Shettleston Harriers 11.73 Senior M

DNS 120 6 Fearn Logan Pitreavie AAC Senior M
Event No. Race 37 - 100m
1-1-37 W/S 0.9 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 80 4 Imante Gkontouin Shettleston Harriers 10.98 U20 M
2 119 1 Steele Lochlann Inverclyde AC 10.99 U23 M
3 97 3 Stevenson Jamie Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11.07 Senior M
4 164 6 Campbell Sonny Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11.18 Senior M
5 18 7 McGuire Ben Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 11.25 Senior M
6 78 2 Bodrell Gavin Shettleston Harriers 15.85 Senior M

DNS 150 5 Voss Rory Pitreavie AAC U23 M
DNS 151 8 Duffin Ross Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U20 M
Event No. Race 38 - 300m Hurdles
1-1-38 W/S 0.7 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 29 3 Monachello Cara Kilmarnock Harriers & AC 44.49 U17 W
2 71 5 Ugwuocha Favour Dundee Hawkhill 46.95 U20 M
3 51 6 Caldow Eilidh Giffnock North AC 47.50 U17 W
4 90 7 Turton PhebyIsla Pitreavie AAC 49.13 U17 W
5 19 4 McWilliam Beth Lasswade Amateur AC 49.85 U17 W
6 11 1 Ross Anna ElizabethVictoria Park City of Glasgow AC 52.63 U17 W

DNS 103 2 Lindsay Kara Shettleston Harriers U17 W
DNS 166 8 Chalmers Sophie North Ayrshire AC U17 W
Event No. Race 39 - 400m Hurdles
1-1-39 W/S 0.5 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 33 4 Hume Charlotte Orkney AC 01:08.30 U23 W
2 59 5 Hamilton Emma Airdrie Harriers 01:09.92 U20 W

Event No. Race 39 - 400m Hurdles
Event No. Race 40 - 400m Hurdles
1-1-40 W/S 1 m/s
Position Bib No. Lane Surname Forename Club Time

1 79 5 Scott George Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC01:02.17 U17 M
2 35 4 Paton Christopher East Kilbride AC 01:10.89 U17 M


